
g_id park game_date away_team home_team game_time Carline Muffler
2020

1 Nelson Mon May 04 CL CM 6:30 PM
2 Millcroft Thurs May 07 VA CM 6:30 PM
3 Sher D3 Tues May 12 CM LRL 8:00 PM
4 Nelson Wed May 13 CM JNA 6:30 PM

5 Sher D3 Tues May 19 VF CM 8:00 PM June 12-14 Sherwood Mid-Season Tourney

6 Sher D3 Thurs May 21 L3M CM 8:00 PM Sept 11-13 Sherwood Season-Ending Tourney

7 Nelson Mon May 25 CM JA 6:30 PM Sat, Sep 26 Polish Hall 5:00 PM Awards Night

8 Millcroft Thurs May 28 BOHC CM 6:30 PM Thurs, Oct 24 Hector's 6:30 PM Annual General Meeting
9 Millcroft Tues June 03 CM PLR 6:30 PM
10 Nelson Thurs June 05 DD CM 8:00 PM
11 Sher D3 Tues June 09 CM QBS 9:30 PM
12 Nelson Wed June 10 CA CM 6:30 PM Last Name First Name Email Home Phone Cell Phone C
13 Sher D3 Tues June 16 VA CM 6:30 PM Boye David dboye@live.ca 647-881-8333 647-881-8333
14 Nelson Wed June 17 DC CM 8:00 PM Cameron Scot scot@co2digital.com 4162031056 416-203-1056
15 Sher D3 Tues June 23 EJ CM 8:00 PM Celi Joe joe.celi@sympatico.ca 905-637-6482 905-483-5650
16 Sher D3 Thurs June 25 ME CM 9:30 PM Close Matt close14@hotmail.com 905-630-0077 905-630-0077 C
17 Sher D3 Tues June 30 CM CL 8:00 PM Close Kerry kclose@thestar.ca 905-335-4583 905-317-2132 C
18 Nelson Thurs July 02 CM VA 6:30 PM Curtis Shawn shawn-curtis@hotmail.com 905-332-3934 9054677511
19 Sher D3 Tues July 07 LRL CM 8:00 PM Fraser Cliff Cfraser@buddsbmw.com 9053340070 9053340070
20 Nelson Wed July 08 JNA CM 8:00 PM Hong Hector madashec@gmail.com 905-632-0616 NA
21 Nelson Mon Jul 13 CM VF 6:30 PM Mueller Mike memueller24@hotmail.com 905-870-5858 905-870-5858
22 Sher D3 Thurs July 16 CM L3M 6:30 PM Rihbany Dave dave@davesfishmarket.com 905-632-3420 905-632-3420
23 Sher D3 Tues July 21 JA CM 6:30 PM Seely Jim Jseely@cogeco.ca 289-828-4946 289-828-4946
24 Nelson Thurs July 23 CM BOHC 6:30 PM Veres David daveres11@gmail.com 9054661903 9057363290
25 Sher D3 Tues July 28 PLR CM 9:30 PM Wagner Rob Rwagner@tailoredliving.com 905-379-1816 905-379-1816
26 Millcroft Thurs July 30 CM DD 6:30 PM Young Scott syoung24@cogeco.ca 905-335-8568 9059752491
27 Nelson Tues Aug 04 QBS CM 6:30 PM
28 Nelson Wed Aug 05 CM CA 6:30 PM
29 Sher D3 Tues Aug 11 CM DC 9:30 PM
30 Nelson Thurs Aug 13 CM EJ 8:00 PM
31 Nelson Mon Aug 17 CM ME 8:00 PM
32 Sher D3 Thurs Aug 20 CM CL 9:30 PM
33 Sher D3 Tues Aug 25 VA CM 6:30 PM
34 Millcroft Thurs Aug 27 CM LRL 6:30 PM
35 Nelson Tues Sept 01 CM JNA 8:00 PM
36 Nelson Thurs Sept 03 VF CM 6:30 PM
37 Nelson Wed Sept 09 CL CM 9:30 PM
38 Millcroft Thurs Sept 10 VA CM 6:30 PM


